
Direction: Grangetown

28 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

64 bus Time Schedule
Grangetown Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:30 AM - 4:55 PM

Tuesday 7:30 AM - 4:55 PM

Wednesday 7:30 AM - 4:55 PM

Thursday 7:30 AM - 4:55 PM

Friday 7:30 AM - 4:55 PM

Saturday 8:20 AM - 4:55 PM

64 bus Info
Direction: Grangetown
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 32 min
Line Summary:

The 64 bus line (Grangetown - Middlesbrough) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Grangetown: 7:30 AM - 4:55 PM(2) Middlesbrough: 5:04 AM - 6:28 PM(3) Redcar: 5:30 PM - 6:10 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 64 bus station near you and find out when is the next 64 bus arriving.

64 bus time schedule & line map

Grangetown - Middlesbrough View In Website Mode64

Bus Station Stand 3, Middlesbrough

Pine Street, Cargo Fleet

Queensway, Cargo Fleet

Cargo Fleet Offices, Skippers Lane Ind Est

Upper Princess Street, South Bank

St Peters Catholic Church, South Bank

King George's Square, South Bank

Golden Boy Green, South Bank

Bevanlee Road, South Bank

St Peter's Catholic Voluntary Academy, South
Bank

South Bank Library, South Bank

Eston Leisure Centre, Teesville

Civic & Learning Centre, Teesville

The Avenue, Teesville

Sycamore Crescent, Teesville

Eston Hotel, Eston

Clinic, Eston

Albert Road, Eston

Chancel Way, Eston

Eston Square, Eston

Barnaby House, Eston

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730174/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Grangetown_Middlesbrough-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough


Direction: Middlesbrough

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

64 bus Time Schedule
Middlesbrough Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:04 AM - 6:28 PM

Tuesday 5:04 AM - 6:28 PM

Wednesday 5:04 AM - 6:28 PM

Thursday 5:04 AM - 6:28 PM

Friday 5:04 AM - 6:28 PM

Saturday 5:04 AM - 6:28 PM

64 bus Info
Direction: Middlesbrough
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 32 min
Line Summary:

Hutton Road, Whale Hill

Whale Hill Shops, Whale Hill

Rudland Walk, Whale Hill

Rydal Avenue, Grangetown

Shaw Crescent, Grangetown

Kingsley Road, Grangetown

St George's Road, Grangetown

Moore Street, Redcar

Regent Walk Shopping Centre, Redcar

Town Clock, Redcar

Redcar Central Rail Station, Redcar

Redcar & Cleveland College, Redcar

Thames Road, Redcar

Newcomen Methodist Church - Mersey Road,
Redcar

St Hilda's Church, Redcar

Cambrian Avenue, Redcar

Roseberry Road West End, Redcar

Staithes Road, Dormanstown

Baysdale Grove, Dormanstown

Rosedale Grove, Dormanstown

All Saints' Church, Dormanstown

The Green, Dormanstown

Wilton Avenue, Dormanstown

International East Gate, Dormanstown

British Steel Lackenby Works, Trunk Road -

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730174/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough


Direction: Redcar

47 stops

64 bus Time Schedule
Redcar Route Timetable:

Corus

International West Gate, Grangetown

St David's Road, Grangetown

St George's Road, Grangetown

Kingsley Road, Grangetown

Shaw Crescent, Grangetown

Rydal Avenue, Grangetown

Rudland Walk, Whale Hill

Whale Hill Shops, Whale Hill

Hutton Road, Whale Hill

Barnaby House, Eston

Eston Square, Eston

Chancel Way, Eston

Albert Road, Eston

Clinic, Eston

Eston Hotel, Eston

Sycamore Crescent, Teesville

The Avenue, Teesville

Civic & Learning Centre, Teesville

Eston Leisure Centre, Teesville

St Peter's Catholic Voluntary Academy, South
Bank

Bevanlee Road, South Bank

Golden Boy Green, South Bank

King George's Square, South Bank

St Peters Catholic Church, South Bank

Upper Princess Street, South Bank

Cargo Fleet Offices, Skippers Lane Ind Est

Queensway, Cargo Fleet

Pine Street, Cargo Fleet

Bus Station Stand 11, Middlesbrough

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730175/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730173/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough


VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:30 PM - 6:10 PM

Tuesday 5:30 PM - 6:10 PM

Wednesday 5:30 PM - 6:10 PM

Thursday 5:30 PM - 6:10 PM

Friday 5:30 PM - 6:10 PM

Saturday 5:30 PM - 6:10 PM

64 bus Info
Direction: Redcar
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 56 min
Line Summary:

Bus Station Stand 3, Middlesbrough

Pine Street, Cargo Fleet

Queensway, Cargo Fleet

Cargo Fleet Offices, Skippers Lane Ind Est

Upper Princess Street, South Bank

St Peters Catholic Church, South Bank

King George's Square, South Bank

Golden Boy Green, South Bank

Bevanlee Road, South Bank

St Peter's Catholic Voluntary Academy, South
Bank

South Bank Library, South Bank

Eston Leisure Centre, Teesville

Civic & Learning Centre, Teesville

The Avenue, Teesville

Sycamore Crescent, Teesville

Eston Hotel, Eston

Clinic, Eston

Albert Road, Eston

Chancel Way, Eston

Eston Square, Eston

Barnaby House, Eston

Hutton Road, Whale Hill

Whale Hill Shops, Whale Hill

Rudland Walk, Whale Hill

Rydal Avenue, Grangetown

Shaw Crescent, Grangetown

Kingsley Road, Grangetown

St George's Road, Grangetown

St David's Road, Grangetown

International West Gate, Grangetown

British Steel Lackenby Works, Trunk Road -

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730173/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730173/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough


64 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North
East and Cumbria.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Corus

International East Gate, Dormanstown

Broadway West, Dormanstown

Wilton Avenue, Dormanstown

The Green, Dormanstown

Rosedale Grove, Dormanstown

Staithes Road, Dormanstown

Waveney Road, Redcar

Roseberry Road West End, Redcar

St Hilda's Church, Redcar

Newcomen Methodist Church - Mersey Road,
Redcar

Thames Road, Redcar

Redcar & Cleveland College, Redcar

Sandringham Road, Redcar

Redcar Central Rail Station, Redcar

Regent Walk Shopping Centre, Redcar

Moore Street, Redcar
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https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/64/29439519/4730174/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848940-29439519&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DUnited_Kingdom%26cd2%3DNorth_East_and_Cumbria&deep_link_sub1=2104&af_sub7=2104
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Grangetown%20-%20Middlesbrough&lang=en

